

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No: CMA.No. 277 of 2018**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	17.04.2026	<p><b><u>VRKR, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of learned Government Pleader for Arbitration, post on 22.04.2026 for filing counter in leave application i.e., I.A.No.3 of 2018.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>B/o</b> gv</p>	